Z4KE100A-E3/54
Part Number Z4KE100A-E3/54
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description DIODE ZENER 100V 1.5W DO204AL

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 100V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1V @ 500mA
Tolerance ±5% Supplier Device Package DO-204AL (DO-41)
Series - Power - Max 1.5W
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case DO-204AL, DO-41, Axial
Other Names Z4KE100A-E3/54-ND
Z4KE100A-E3/54GITR Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 500 Ohms
Detailed Description Zener Diode 100V 1.5W ±5% Through Hole DO-204AL (DO-41) Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 500nA @ 76V
Base Part Number Z4KE100
Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ Z4KE100A-E3/54 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for Z4KE100A-E3/54
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
Z4KE110AHE3/73 DIODE ZENER 110V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KE100A-E3/73 DIODE ZENER 100V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KE120A-E3/54 DIODE ZENER 120V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KE120A-E3/73 DIODE ZENER 120V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KE100AHE3/54 DIODE ZENER 100V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Z4KE120A-E3/54 DIODE ZENER 120V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Z4KE100AHE3/54 DIODE ZENER 100V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KE100A-E3/54 DIODE ZENER 100V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KE100AHE3/73 DIODE ZENER 100V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Z4KE120A-E3/73 DIODE ZENER 120V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Z4KE110AHE3/54 DIODE ZENER 110V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Z4KE110A-E3/73 DIODE ZENER 110V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 137 pcs
Z4KE100A-E3/73 DIODE ZENER 100V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Z4KE110A-E3/73 DIODE ZENER 110V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KE110A-E3/54 DIODE ZENER 110V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
Z4KE110AHE3/54 DIODE ZENER 110V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KE100AHE3/73 DIODE ZENER 100V 1.5W DO204AL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Z4KC1B1051202 VIBRATION MOTOR CYL 3V PIN Jinlong Machinery & Electronics Co. Ltd. 500 pcs
Z4KE110AHE3/73 DIODE ZENER 110V 1.5W DO204AL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs